
United Futbol Academy

Fall 2024 Roster
Team Name UFA Mountains 10GWhite

Coach Name Jean-Pierre Merlet

TeamManager Name Charity Carrington

Projected Team Play Level: NOTE - Play
level may change based on Final
Relegation in August

P1

# First Name Last Name
Last
Initial

Tryout #

1 Alice B

2 Camryn C

3 Ella C

4 Sarah C

5 Lennon E

6 Quincy F

7 Keirah H

8 Ellie J

9 Reagan L

10 Ansley L

11 Abigail P

12 Grace T

13 Hailey W

14 Kyndle W

15 Avianna A

16 Marion C

17

18

19

20


